## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

reg	No. – site bills ister		1310 Date - site bills Register 23.06.2								
	npany Name:		Hrvil	CP		23.06.22 GM12					
	ne of Contractor		S. Mohert								
	ure of work		/		Parr	ا (س	,				
1. Or	k done		m Date	15	.06.	22 To	Date	20.	06.22		
SI. No.	Villa/Flat/block n	0,	Qty.	Rate	!	Units	Amou	mt	Contractors bill no		
1.	A-302		1	32	_	Slit	10,8	880			
2.	25% Bry				-	V					
3.											
4.				-			-				
<i>5.</i> 6.				ļ							
7.			: 		***		-				
8.		-			·						
9.		-						}			
10.		$\dashv$									
11.	To	otal:			<del></del>		101	880			
Bill re	quired	VY	ES INO.	GST	ired	ed DYES DNO.					
	rement & te sheet:		☐ Required ☐ Not required			surement ate sheet		☐ Enclosed☐ Not enclosed			
O/W	О по.		and a second designed designed to		PO/V	VO date:					
lemari	ks: #(1 1	Nov	W Con	plet	ış		***		<u> </u>		
				er (j. 70)	1-17-12	\$0.5 <u>4.5</u>	•	<del></del>			
						,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
		i e de la		30	. h <sub>Z</sub>			20	e de la companya de l		
				*** * *** **		e	1	1.11	1775		
pprov	ed by Project Mar	ager	Appro	oved by	y Desi	gn Team	ı Ar	Approved by M.D.			
ate:	23.06.2	2	Date:	165.1139			Da	Date:			
gn:	(h)	7	Sign:				Sig	Sign:			

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

		Medical for any simple representation of the control of the contro	e programpio estra estra estra estra estra de la proportiona de disconsideración de la programpio de la prog	engendalungsprometalungsbrokensprometalungsbrokenspromet	の できません かんだい かんしん ママログ 中央 (1100 でんせん というごうかん 地質を持ち			manuscrimetra-droubble state stress the second program should be second to the second			Magnification auditories is necessively affect of the second of the seco		Section 1	S No.	AND DESCRIPTIONS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	Date	Prepared By	Contractor Name	Work Description	Project:	Company Name	MEASURE
li e de ade altre plate de l'esperagne que cida extens à la Birle appendant publication de Busine			amental de la composiçõe de composições de composiç	de de la company						en en de de la desta de de desentación de la compactación de la compac	enting polymone denominate per samo the confra opiniosa, pontano en principa Trisa by del		A-block	lich Head		estimate de la companya del companya del companya de la companya d		AR.	HOLK	and the same of th		MEASUREMENT SHILL
									ENDERGINALIZATION PROTESTIMATINA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A		25% bill	A-302	1360sft.g32	Item Description		23,06,22	P.Sarkunar	S Mahosh	A-block internal painting	Gulmohu Residency	William I.I.	and the second s
				C ASSAULTED TO A STATE OF THE S				THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE			1.00			Length	>	egites i in a principal de la companie de la compan	The second secon	The state of the s	Deposits in the later than the later		The representation of the second	
						PRESTRUCTOR AND COMPEGNICAL		The second secon	CO. Language Co.	ACATOMIST TRANSPORTER	1.00	and the same and t	the state of the state of the state of	Width	7		Commission of the second section of the section		The state of the s	The state of the s		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
							THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON				1.00			Height			A STANSON TOWNSON, SPECIAL STREET, SPECIAL SPE	the section of the se	A CONTRACT OF STREET,	Sign:	Approved by:	
				A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	CORPORATION OF THE PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	THE CANADISTICATION OF THE PERSONS AND THE PER					1,00	VV I	Agine smally triangled specifications	Nos		of the state of th	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	Signature Company (Signature Company)		を行うのはははまましてのではないできます。	The state of the s	A TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP
		energia de la company de la co	mes hidospirist elektriksen som segle de programmer met med segle fre elektriksen.		Beneficial de la company de la	Character and matter to describe past just Advances and another state and antifere describe to what	the contract of the property of the contract o		Trime, who, writter prestrict to the state of participal image of harmon and control to the state of the stat	en men en e			THE PERSONNEL PROPERTY OF THE PERSONNEL PROP	Quantity	Е∞ АхВхСхД		And the state of t	一日の一年の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の	・ はないできないないないのできないできる。 他には、ないないは、これは、一体でいるははないないというというというというというというというというというというというというという		Ramprassid	And the control of the state of
	And the second s	And the second s	and the second s	mandarias pracretanias (Antica), do Calmanias de Calmanias (Antica),	material and out the ending to the province of the	AND PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN THE		Action of the Control	REPORT OF THE PORT				The state of the s	Units		A transmitted (Description Control of Control	AND THE RESIDENCE OF STANDARD SECTIONS	The section of the se	ACTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	r-purale to femiliar apolication of the	Opening the plant property of the property of the formation	hate frighten the standard programmed

-MANAGEMENT			and a	-	1			p-md	S No.	Date:	Prepared By	Contractor Name:	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name	ESTIMA.
								A-block	Item Head			Name	ription:		Name	ESTIMATE SHEET
						Grand Total	TIO % C7	1360sft@32	Flat nos	23.06.22	P.Sai kumar	S. Mahesh	A-block internal painting	Gulmohar Residency.	MRMallapur LLP	
	1,4						1.00		Quantity							
							Hats		Units					Sign:	Approved by:	
							25%		Percentage						Ram Prasad	
		Ţe,	-				32		Rate							
						10,880.00	10,880.00		Amount							

## Bill for Labour Charges

S.Mahesh, Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 23.06.22

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Painting Work done at A-block

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in A-302 flats at A-block. Total Amount = 10,880 /-	Rs.4,352 /-
	Work done from date: 10.06.22 to 22.06.22	

Amount in words: Four Thousand Three Hundred and Fifty Two Only.

Sign:

## Bill for Equipment Allowance

S.mahesh, Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 23.06.22

In favor of:

**MRMLLP** 

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting work done at A-block.

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in A-302 flats at A-block. Total Amount = 10,880 /- Work done from date: 10.06.22 to 22.06.22	Rs.4,352 /-

Amount in words: Four Thousand Three Hundred and Fifty Two Only.

Sign:

## Allowance for Consumables

S.Mahesh. Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 23.06.22

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting work done at A-block

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in A-302 flats at A-block. Total Amount = 10,880 /- Work done from date: 10.06.22 to 22.06.22	Rs.2,176 /-

Amount in words: Two Thousand One Hundred Seventy Six Only.

	m	
	new	
Sign:	Sery	
01511.		